NOZZLE COUPLING BSP, M

4375-XX

Part no.
43750203
4375020390
43750204
4375020490
43750404
43750405
43750406
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Product info

Product info2

Steel

Exists in materials: Stainless steel 316 (See related

products)
Product group 420
Connection BSP
Type Straight male
Hose ID Thread
3/16" G 1/8"
3/16" G 1/8"
1/4" G 1/8"
1/4" G 1/8"
1/4" G 1/4"
5/16" G 1/4"
3/8" G 1/4"
25.04.2024

Length

29,60 mm

28,00 mm
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